Project Cost Interquest Parkway & Republic Drive

		interquest rankway & Republic	Dilve		
	Contractor Estimate				
Classification	Quantity Unit	Description	Unit Value Tota	l Value	
Erosion & Sediment Control	4225.15	C'II. farrage	62.25	Ć4 042 7F	
	1235 LF	Silt fence	\$3.25	\$4,013.75	
	2 EA	Inlet Protection	\$250.00	\$500.00	
	2 EA	Vehicle tracking control	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	40
					\$8,113.75
Safety and Traffic Control					
sarety and traine control					
	1 LS	Traffic control	\$12,675.00	\$12,675.00	
			. ,	. ,	\$12,675.00
Excavation					
	4180 CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$14.25	\$59,565.00	
	2200 CY	Import embankment	13.95	\$30,690.00	
					\$90,255.00
Water Lines					
		Water, Sewer, and Add'l Hydrants		\$119,959.00	
	1303 LF	8" PVC Water Main	\$41.25	\$53,748.75	
	1 EA	12x8 Tees	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	
	2 EA	Fire hydrants	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	
	2 EA	12" Gate Valves	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	
	3 EA	8" Gate Valves	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	
	2 EA	6" Gate Valves	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	
	2 EA	8x6 Tees	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	
					\$195,157.75
Sanitary & Storm Sewer					
	700 LF	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer	\$34.00	\$23,800.00	
	2.54	Al Dia Manhalas	ć2 250 00	ĆC 500.00	
	2 EA	4' Dia. Manholes	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	
	115 LF	24" RCP	\$72.00	\$8,280.00	
	2 EA	24" Flared end sections	\$975.00	\$1,950.00	Ć40 F30 00
Pavement	2495 SY	5" thick Asphalt Pavement/12"Agg Base	\$52.05	\$129,864.75	\$40,530.00
	5631 SY	4" thick Asphalt Pavement/12"Agg Base	\$33.35	\$187,793.85	
	3031 31		Ç33.33	Ψ10.,.33.03	

Project Cost Interquest Parkway & Republic Drive

	lı	nterquest Parkway & Republic	c Drive		
	Contractor Estimate				
Classification	Quantity Unit	Description	Unit Value Total Va	alue	
		Spine road extension		\$22,373.75	
					\$340,032.35
Sidewalks & Curbs	1450 LF	Curb & Gutter, Type 1	\$16.00	\$23,200.00	
	3695 LF	Curb & Gutter, Type 3	\$15.00	\$55,425.00	
	810 SF	concrete apron	\$7.00	\$5,670.00	
	770	Curb and gutter removal	\$7.00	\$5,390.00	
	2195 LF	Asphalt curb removal	\$3.40	\$7,463.00	
	280 LF	Temporary Asphalt Curb	\$9.00	\$2,520.00	
	5 EA	Pedestrian ramps	\$975.00	\$4,875.00	
	7200 SF	8' sidewalk	\$2.95	\$21,240.00	
	470 LF	12" colored band	\$16.00	\$7,520.00	
	720 SF	6" wide concrete paving	\$7.20	\$5,184.00	
	720 SF	Groninger concrete & Casco	\$7.20	\$130,075.00	
Pavement Markings	7871 SF	colored and stamped paving	\$8.60	\$67,690.60	\$336,252.60
ravement iviai kings	9061	colored and stamped paving	Ş8.00	\$07,090.00	3330,232.00
	5002				
	thermo plastic				
	paint				
	changed from th	nermoplastic to paint.			
a:				included	
Signs	1 LS	Signs & Pavement Markings	\$19,865.00	\$19,865.00	
					\$19,865.00
Landscaping/signage		monument signs		\$66,481.70	
. 5. 5 5		elect. For signage		\$6,650.00	
		irrigation design and construction		\$259,200.00	
		stone signage		\$5,150.00	

Project Cost Interquest Parkway & Republic Drive

Contractor Estimate

Classification Quantity Unit Description Unit Value Total Value

Irrigation service and meter pit. \$6,850.00

\$344,331.70

Project Cost Interquest Parkway & Republic Drive

		Interquest Parkway & Republic Drive			
Classification	Contractor Estimate Quantity Unit	Description	Unit Value Total Val	ue	
STREET LIGHTS					
		streeet lights		\$258,748.00	\$258,748.00
General Conditions	1 LS 1 LS	Construction Surveying Traffic Control	\$14,250.00 \$12,675.00	\$14,250.00 \$0.00	
North /South Roadway estimate		Testing Surveying - revised grading north/south roadway estimate		\$5,217.00 \$2,800.00 \$255,913.02	\$22,267.00 \$255,913.02
		Subtotal Construction Cost			\$1,924,141.17
Contigency Testing and Inspections Engineering Permits Construction Management Legal merrick Developer Advance to District	2200			\$	\$53,088.90 \$0.00 \$162,139.58 \$62,544.83 \$50,942.30 \$76,925.56 \$35,000.00 103,335.09
		GRAND TOTAL			\$2,468,117.43
		Less north/south roadwa Less Irrigation/Landscapin Less Lot 4 access Cost	g \$0.25	-\$255,903.02 -\$33,050.00 -\$72,674.28	
		subtotal			\$2,106,490.13